w
ater pressure tanks
1
WATER PRESSURE TANKS
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 56 8 0 W S
PRO-Source PLUS™ premium steel pressurized water system tanks
• Residential Water Systems
• Industrial, Commercial and

C-PSP220-T52 85 / 322 24 / 61 51 / 130 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 30 / 113.6 26 / 98.4 22 / 83.3 128 / 58.1 125
C-PSP320-TR50 119 / 450 24 / 61 68 / 173 40 / 276 1-1/4" NPT 41.3 / 156.3 35.4 / 134.0 31.0 / 117.3 140 / 63.5 125
ordering information
*Subject to change without notice.           Maximum Liquid Temperature:120°F (49°C)             Maximum External (Ambient) Temperature:125°F (52°C)
Size tank for one gallon of draw-
down for each gallon per minute
at pump capacity.
EXAMPLE: For a 1 HP, 20 GPM unit
pumping 20 gallons per minute on
a 30-50 pressure switch setting, the
properly sized PRO-Source PLUS™
tank is a C-PSP220-T52, which has
a 26 gallon drawdown.
tank sizing rule
System Pressure Switch Setting – PSI
Pump 20-40 30-50 40-60
GPM Run Times
1 Minute 2 Minute 1 Minute 2 Minute 1 Minute 2 Minute
5 C-PSP42T C-PSP75T C-PSP42T C-PSP82T C-PSP42T C-PSP82T
7-1/2 C-PSP75T C-PSP82T C-PSP75T C-PSP120 C-PSP75T C-PSP200
10 C-PSP75T C-PSP200 C-PSP82T C-PSP200 C-PSP82T C-PSP220
12-1/2 C-PSP82T C-PSP200 C-PSP120 C-PSP220 C-PSP120 C-PSP220
15 C-PSP120 C-PSP220 C-PSP120 C-PSP120 (2) C-PSP200 C-PSP200 (2)
20 C-PSP200 C-PSP200 (2) C-PSP200 C-PSP200 (2) C-PSP220 C-PSP220 (2)
30 C-PSP220 C-PSP220 (2) C-PSP120 (2) C-PSP220 (2) C-PSP200 (2) C-PSP220 (3)
50 C-PSP200 + C-PSP220 (3) C-PSP220 (2) C-PSP220 (4) C-PSP220 (2) C-PSP220 (5)C-PSP220
50 – C-PSP320 (2) – C-PSP320 (3) C-PSP320 (2) C-PSP320 (4)+ C-PSP200
tank selection chart
NOTE: Drawdown will be affected by operating temperature of the system, accuracy of the pressure switch
and gauge, the actual precharge pressure, and rate of fill.
Pumps installed with a PRO-Source PLUS™ tank require a relief valve equal to the tank’s maximum

=  83.3 Minimum U.S. Gallon Tank
Capacity Required
Referring to “Ordering Information” chart,
the model C-PSP220-T52 has the closest
U.S. gallon capacity that is greater or
equal to the minimum volume requirement
of 83.3 U.S. gallons.
w
ater pressure tanks
3
WATER PRESSURE TANKS
C u s t o m e r  S e r v i c e :  ( 8 0 0 )  23 0 - 1816 | w w w. a e r m o t o r. c o m  | D e l a v a n ,  W I  53115  U S A | A 56 8 0 W S
operating cycle
AIR AIR
WATER
AIR
WATER
AIR
WATER
1. Separator is completely
empty – A new cycle is ready
to begin. Simple, positive
action produces maximum
drawdown on every cycle.
2. Water begins to enter the
tank – Air is compressed
around the water separator
as it fills with water.
3. Pump up cycle completed –
Air is now compressed to
the cut-off setting of pressure
switch.
4. Water is being drawn from
the tank – Compressed air
in the tank forces water out
of the separator.
PRO-Source PLUS™ premium steel pressurized water system tanks
outline dimensions
C
E
D
A
B
F
Dimensions (in inches) are for estimating purposes only.
dimensional data
Catalog Discharge
Number NPT A B C D E F
C-PSP42T-T02 1" 16.1 15.5 2.0 27.8 – 3.9
C-PSP75T-T02 1" 16.1 15.5 2.0 43.0 – 2.3
C-PSP42S-T02 1" 20.1 15.5 2.0 – 21.5 2.3
C-PSP82T-T05 1" 20.1 15.5 2.0 33.0 – 2.3
C-PSP120-T50 1-1/4" 24.1 22.7 2.5 33.2 – 5.5
C-PSP200-T51 1-1/4" 24.1 22.7 2.5 40.1 – 5.5
C-PSP220-T52 1-1/4" 24.1 22.7 2.5 51.5 – 5.5
C-PSP320-TR50 1-1/4" 24.1 22.7 2.5 68.6 – 5.5